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The Vice President began his day at (place)___________ 

Day 

Date. 

Wednesday 
January 24, 1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

10:00a  t
10:50a 
10:55a 
11:00a 
12:00n 
1:00p 

t 
t 

3:00p 
3:45p 
3:50p f
4:00p t
400p 
4:05p  f
4:15p 
6:50p 
7:00p 

Walter 
Willie Day 
Hale Boggs 
Chalmers Roberts 
Paul Miller  of  Gannett  Newspapers 
lunch at  White  House  --  briefing  session  before  President's  press  conference 
Chalmers Roberts 
Congressman Fisher  and  Lewis  Seibert 
Sen Magnuson 
General Fred  Smith 
Willard Simmons 
Colonel Burris 
J. R.  Parten 
cocktails at  Paul  Young's  before  Big  Brothers  Dinner 
attended and  spoke  at  Big  Brothers  Dinner;  Mayflower  Hotel;  main  ballroom 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


