•	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON-
	DAILY	DIARY			P-38

Wednesday
Januar 24, 1962

The V	lice	President	began	his	day	at	(place)	_
-------	-------------	-----------	-------	-----	-----	----	---------	---

Date____

i	Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t Lo LD		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15		10!:00a 10:50a 10:55a 11:00a 12:00n 1:00p 3:00p 3:45p 3:50p 4:00p 4:05p 4:15p 6:50p 7:00p	t t	LD	Walter Willie Day Hale Boggs Chalmers Roberts Paul Miller of Gannett Newspapers lunch at White House briefing session before President's press conference Chalmers Roberts Congressman Fisher and Lewis Seibert Sen Magnuson General Fred Smith Willard Simmons Colonel Burris J. R. Parten cocktails at Paul Young's before Big Brothers Dinner attended and spoke at Big Brothers Dinner; Mayflower Hotel; main ballroom	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	